OTkpbiTan TpeHnposka CK Manaxur

19 cdeBpans 2025, bonblwaa BcexcBaTckana powa

HOYHOW CMPUHT
NPOTOKOJ PE3YIIbTATOB

OuvcraHuua A1

Mecto Pamunua umsa
1 BblpknH BuKTOp
2 HeTtkaues JaHunn
3 Becenos AHape
4 Manbiwes Erop
5 UroHnHa Mapua
6 Yurkos BaneHTuH
7 Jemewmk Masen
8 dapnees AHTOH
9 OKMH Munxaunn
10 MNetpos Cepren
11 CokosioB AHapen
12 3umakosa Ennsasera
13 AHTOXMHa TaTbAHa
14 dnbmaH Uropb
15 Kapuesckada HuHa
16 Kncnosckuit Mapk
17 Kambiwesa fAHa
18 Kauan AnekcaHap
19 MpoueHKo AneKkcen
20 OKuH Aptem
21 MNeTpyxmnHa Mapua
22 Cyaraiimep Ockap
23 3umaKoB EBreHuni
24 Tuxommnpos Makcum
25 Bnacos fAipocnas
26 ypasnes Cepren
27 CepeHko Mapua
28 YwakoB Anekce
29 MowopwuH MNasen
30 Anekcees 'eoprui
31 WodurHoe Bnagnmmp
32 LLnwenosa TaTbAHa
33 LlBeTaeBa annHa
34 CnblWKKMH AHaToNUI
35 MnaToHoBa TaTbAHa
36 Mxa Bacunuca
37 Mapkos Muxaunn
38 CmeTtaHa CtaHucnas
39 KysHeuos NéTp
40 CrenaHoB AnekcaHgp
41 Macnos Anekcem
42 Komnanueu Oner

OTmeTKa
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

DSQ
/o,
H/A

Pe3synbrar
19:56
20:27
21:51
22:00
22:13
23:58
25:00
25:07
25:13
25:48
27:08
27:09
28:08
28:45
29:08
29:09
29:17
29:59
31:17
31:44
31:50
32:04
32:33
32:39
32:46
32:48
34:44
35:16
35:29
35:39
37:11
37:16
38:33
40:13
42:54
46:02
46:27
50:20

1:05:42
39:15
/o,
H/A



Aucranuma A2

Mecto
1
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damunua uma
HeTkaues JaHunn
BbipKuH BuKtop
Oemewmk MNasen
dnbmaH Nropb
Becenos AHapei
Kucnosckuii Mapk
3umakosa Enunsasera
daneeB AHTOH
YwakoB Anekcem
Kauan AnekcaHap
CaBuyK Bacunuca
*ypasnes Ceprel
Mpokonosuny AH
HukynuH CtenaH
MwupoHeHKo Cepreit
CepeHKko Mapua
Bnacos fipocnas
CnblwmnH AHaTONN
LlemaHnHa EKkaTepumHa
CmetaHa CtaHucnas
MeTtposa KceHua
MosgHoBcKMi Cepreit
CopokuH Uropb
PasaHckaa TaTbAHa
NbiceHko Ceprei
MowwopwH puropuii
MowopwuHa /llogmmna
aHW4yeB AnekcaHap
Cekaves PomaH
CseTeHKo MonunHa

OTmeTKa
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

DSQ
/o,

Pesynbtar
13:44
14:12
17:13
17:13
17:15
17:58
19:25
21:40
22:00
22:22
22:51
23:38
24:01
24:08
24:35
26:14
26:38
27:07
27:52
29:28
29:29
34:59
35:26
45:03
47:01
51:02
51:33
57:17

1:17:04
/o



